26
Photomicrosensor EE-SPX/
EE-SPY
Light Modulation Effectively Reduces
External Light Interference
Easy adjustment and optical axis monitoring with a
Light-ON indicator.
Wide operating voltage range (5 to 24 VDC) makes
smooth connection possible with programmable
controllers (PC).
Easy-to-wire connector assures ease of mainte-
nance.
Fitted with an easy-to-adjust optical axis mark.
Ordering Information
Appearance Sensing method Sensing distance Output configuration Model Weight
Transmissive-type
(channel-type)
3.6 mm (channel
width)
Light-OFF EE-SPX301 Approx. 2.6 g
(channel-type) width)
Light-ON EE-SPX401
Vertical type Reflective type 5 mm Light-OFF EE-SPY302
Light-ON EE-SPY402
Horizontal type Reflective type 5 mm Light-OFF EE-SPY301
Light-ON EE-SPY401
Specifications
Ratings
Item Transmissive-type
(channel-type)